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SUNRISE INTERNATION_AL LEASING CORPORATION

Board of ﬁiredors Address Listing

Home Listing

Peter J. King

25 South Deep Lake Road
North Qaks, MN 55127
Home Phone:651-484-7355
Home Fax: 651-484-0574

Russeil S. King

5967 Highview Place
Shoreview, MN 55126-8485
Home Phone: 651-484-6932
Home Fax: 651-484-8802

Stephen Higgins

23785 Strehler Road

Loretto, MN 55357

Home Phone: 612-498-7757
Office Phone: 612-498-7000
Office Fax:  612-498-7602
miderful@aol.com

Kenneth J. Preble
3161 Robinson Drive
Qakland, CA 94602
Home: 510-482-2979

Gregg E. Gerst

120 Santa Monica Way
San Francisco, CA 94127
Home: 415-759-8690
Apple Financial Services

William B. King

San Francisco, CA

Cellular: 612-741-4236 / 888-844-6610
Fax: 253-399-5672
bking@cisco.com

Work Listing

Sunrise International Leasing Corporation

5500 Wayzata Boulevard, Suite 725

Golden Valley, MN 555416

Office Phone: 763-593-0051 / 800-401-4391

Office Fax:  763-593-9630

Julie Borgeson 763-513-3200 / 651-487-2106 {home)
pking@equipiease.com / jborgeson@equiplease.com

Dougherty Funding, LLC

90 S. Seventh Street, Suite 4500
Minneapolis, MN 55402

Office Phone : 612-317-2139
Office Fax:  612-317-2045
rking@doughertymarkets.com

Pure Markets Corp.

100 Spear Street, 20" Floor
San Francisco, CA 94105
Office Phone: 415-995-2025
Office Fax:  415-995-2022
kpreble@puremarkets.com

Apple Computer, Inc.

1 Infinite Loop; MS 301-4FS

Cupertino, CA 95014

Office Phone: 408-974-8820

Office Fax:  408-974-3205 — office fax

ggerst@apple.com

Note: All the above individuals are King Capital Corp. board of directors — except for Ken Preble & Gregg Gerst.




Names

Mr. Peter King

Mr. James C. Teal

Mr. Leif E. Stoa

CORPORATE OFFICER INFORMATION
SUNRISE INTERNATIONAL LEASING CORPORATION

FEIN: 41-1578175

Title

Chairman, CEO and CFO

Vice Pres., Corp. Controlier,
and Secretary

Asst. Corp. Controller and
Asst. Secretary

SILC Officers.xls

Address

5500 Wayzata Blvd., Suite 725
Golden Valley, MN 55416-1244

0000 Wayzata Bivd., Suite 725
Golden Valley, MN 55416-1244

5500 Wayzata Bivd., Suite 725
Goliden Valley, MN 55416-1244

Birthdate

02/11/28

02/11/64

01/07/71




